Provide visual acuity
on the task plane
Day-Brite / CFI LINCS LED undercabinets
enable flexibility to suit the needs of many
applications including office, healthcare,
educational, and residential. This state of
the art LED system provides high resolution
lighting with excellent color rendering for

• Optional integral occupancy sensor
to reduce energy consumption
Ordering guide       Example: LINCS100EL28935UNVWHGDIM
Family Length Color Voltage Finish Driver Options
LINCS100E      DIM
LINCS100E LINCS
LED
Energy
Star
L10 10"
L19 19"
L28 28"
930 3000K,
90 CRI
935   3500K,
90 CRI
UNV Universal
Voltage
120-277V
120 120V
277 277V
WHG  White Glossy
MB Matte Black
SA  Satin
Aluminum
SWH Antimicrobial
White
DIM  Trailing
edge phase
dimming
(ELV)
CSJT31,2 SJT cord set hard-wired into back of fixture. UL listed as a
portable fixture for use in office workstations (120V only)
OSC3,4 Integral occupancy sensor control for
UNV linking
OSHL3,4 Integral occupancy sensor control for UNV,
hard wired
RSW4,5 Rocker switch (on/off) for linked input power, controls
only this fixture
RSLL4,5 Rocker switch for hard linked input power, controls
fixtures in the linked circuit
RSH4,5 Rocker switch for hard wired input power, controls only
this fixture
RSHL4,5 Rocker switch for hard wired input power, controls
fixtures in linked circuit
SBF Slow blow fuse
Accessories (order separately)
1. LINCS fixtures with CSJT3 option can not be modularly connected.
2. 120V only.
3. OSC is not available with LINCS100EL10.
4. Refer to spec sheet for details.
5. Specify 120V or 277V only.
6. Specify voltage and finish for these accessories. Include voltage and finish codes
from catalog matrix after "1" or "2", i.e. LINCS1001120WHGRSW.